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https://mapping.edofe.org/osmaps/#56.845957589550856,-4.670230348242916
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Expedition route card (use one per day)

Aim of expedition: Name of Group and contact details:
Expedition level: Day of the week: Date: 03-09-2019 Day Speed in Names of team members:
Bronze Tuesday number: 1 (km/h: 3
of 1
Leg |Grid Reference |Bearing Distance |Height Journey Project Rests Total leg ETA Setting out time: Team name:
(km) climbed time work (mins) duration 06:00:00
(m) (mins) (mins) (mins)
START Leg description Escape notes Activity for your aim
NN 412 705
0 To: NN 412 705 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 6:00
1 To: NN 410 723 1.85 15 39 0 0 39 6:39 Stay on track
Fork - go left
2 To: NN 408 727 0.48 2 10 0 0 10 6:49
Junction - stay left
3 To: NN 398 729 1.09 46 26 0 0 26 7:15
Junction - go
straight
4 To: NN 401 739 1.06 20 23 0 0 23 7:38
Junction - go
straight
5 To: NN 403 785 5.45 61 115 0 0 115 9:33
Fork - go left
6 To: NN 407 806 2.22 0 44 0 0 44 10:17
Fork - go left
7 To: NN 386 805 2.25 34 48 0 0 48 11:05
Fork - go right
8 To: NN 370 801 1.74 11 36 0 0 36 11:41 Take back-right track
Tracks merge
9 To: NN 372 806 0.75 5 16 0 0 16 11:57
Bridge
10 To: NN 371 809 0.27 15 7 0 0 7 12:04
Parking - End of
Expedition

Totals: 17.16 209 6h 04min |[Omin Omin 6h 04min Supervisor's name, location and tel No:



Sai Raghu Neelothpal Saraswatibhatla



